

<b>2019 STREET RESURFACING</b>										
<b>BID TAB</b>										
<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>QTY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>JOHN R. JURGENSEN</b>		<b>BARRETT PAVING</b>		<b>WAGNER PAVING</b>		<b>SCHUMACHER CON. MGT.</b>	
			<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Asphalt Planing of entire street Approximate depth, (1.5")	28,231	SY	\$1.20	\$33,877.20	\$1.55	\$43,758.05	\$2.00	\$56,462.00	\$2.15	\$60,696.65
1.5" - Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1 PG 64-22, including tack coat	28,231	SY	\$6.10	\$172,209.10	\$6.60	\$186,324.60	\$6.95	\$196,205.45	\$7.30	\$206,086.30
Loop Detector Repairs (W. National, Peters, Scholz)	3	EA	\$1,157.50	\$3,472.50	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,880.00	\$5,640.00
Adjust Valve Box to grade as needed	5	EA	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$85.00	\$425.00	\$505.00	\$2,525.00
Adjust Manhole to grade as needed	5	EA	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$565.00	\$2,825.00
Lane Lines	0.17	Mile	\$2,875.00	\$488.75	\$2,900.00	\$493.00	\$1,750.00	\$297.50	\$3,162.00	\$537.54
Centerline	0.47	Mile	\$5,745.00	\$2,700.15	\$5,800.00	\$2,726.00	\$7,100.00	\$3,337.00	\$6,320.00	\$2,970.40
Edge Lines	0.49	Mile	\$3,995.00	\$1,957.55	\$4,000.00	\$1,960.00	\$3,430.00	\$1,680.70	\$4,395.00	\$2,153.55
White Channelizing Line	1,640	LF	\$1.15	\$1,886.00	\$1.15	\$1,886.00	\$1.90	\$3,116.00	\$1.30	\$2,132.00
Turn Arrow	7	EA	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$120.00	\$840.00	\$105.00	\$735.00	\$83.00	\$581.00
Stop Bar	66	LF	\$4.65	\$306.90	\$5.50	\$363.00	\$6.50	\$429.00	\$5.15	\$339.90
<b>GRAND TOTAL OF BASE BID:</b>				<b>\$218,973.15</b>		<b>\$243,700.65</b>		<b>\$268,312.65</b>		<b>\$286,487.34</b>